SPREEKTEAM LOGOPEDIE

Onderzoek (Bilan)
Evolutieonderzoek (Evolutiebilan)
Individuele zitting (30)
Individuele zitting (60°)

Collectieve zitting

€ 40,54
€ 66,80
€ 33,40
€ 67,07

€ 17,20

€ 25,66
€ 36,27
€ 22,83
€ 45,89

€ 11,59

€ 14,88
€ 30,53
€ 10,57
€ 21,18

€ 561

€ 34,28
€ 48,86
€ 290,28
€ 58,81

€ 15,08

€ 31,28
€ 44,36
€ 27,28
€ 54,31

€ 14,08

3,00
4,50
2,00
4,50

1,00



